
Orem Recreation Department
Youth Basketball 2025-26

7-8 Grade Boys 

Team Name: Team Name:
1 10
2 11
3 12
4 13
5 14
6 15
7 16
8 17
9 18

Mon. January 5 Wed. January 7 Sat. January 10

Mon. January 12 Wed. January 14 Sat. January 17

CVJH 1 LKJH 3
LKJH 1 OCJH 3
OCJH 1 OJH 3
OJH 1 CVJH 4
CVJH 2 LKJH 4
LKJH 2 OCJH 4
OCJH 2 OJH 4
OJH 2 CVJH 5
CVJH 3 OCJH 5/CVJH 6

6:00 PM 1-2 6:00 PM 5-15 9:00 AM 9-11
10:00 AM 10-18
11:00 AM 8-12
12:00 PM 3-17
1:00 PM 7-13
2:00 PM 4-16
3:00 PM 6-14

6:00 PM 10-11 6:00 PM 7-14 9:00 AM 1-3
10:00 AM 9-12
11:00 AM 2-18
12:00 PM 8-13
1:00 PM 4-17
2:00 PM 6-15
3:00 PM 5-16

Hillcrest Hillcrest Hillcrest

Hillcrest Hillcrest Hillcrest



Mon. January 19 Wed. January 21 Sat. January 24

Mon. January 26 Wed. January 28 Sat. January 31

Mon. February 2 Wed. February 4 Sat. February 7

Mon. February 9 Wed. February 11 Sat. February 14

LKJH Hillcrest Hillcrest

Hillcrest Hillcrest Hillcrest

LKJH LKJH Hillcrest

LKJH LKJH Hillcrest

No Games No Games 6:00 PM 6-16 9:00 AM 10-12
10:00 AM 8-14
11:00 AM 9-13
12:00 PM 5-17
1:00 PM 1-4
2:00 PM 11-18
3:00 PM 7-15

6:00 PM 2-3 6:00 PM 11-12 9:00 AM 2-4
7:00 PM 9-14 10:00 AM 10-13

11:00 AM 8-15
12:00 PM 1-5
1:00 PM 3-18
2:00 PM 7-16
3:00 PM 6-17

5:45 PM 1-6 5:45 PM 3-4 9:00 AM 11-13
10:00 AM 2-5
11:00 AM 8-16
12:00 PM 7-17
1:00 PM 9-15
2:00 PM 12-18
3:00 PM 10-14

No Games No Games 5:45 PM 4-18 9:00 AM 3-5
6:45 PM 8-17 10:00 AM 11-14

11:00 AM 2-6
12:00 PM 10-15
1:00 PM 1-7
2:00 PM 9-16



Mon. February 16 Wed. February 18 Sat. February 21
LKJH LKJH Hillcrest 

*Hillcrest address is: 651 E 1400 S, Orem
*LKJH address is:  951 S 400 W, Orem

  **HOME TEAM is listed LAST and will wear the LIGHT (White) colored jersey

No Games No Games 5:45 PM 12-13 9:00 AM 4-5
6:45 PM 9-17 10:00 AM 1-8
7:45 PM 10-16 11:00 AM 3-6

12:00 PM 11-15
1:00 PM 2-7
2:00 PM 13-18
3:00 PM 12-14


